

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh MK Puri,Adv

No CW is present. Case is adjourned to 8.8.2017 for complainant evidence.

Dated:6.6.2017

(Rajji)  
(Stenographer)

Next Date:8.8.2017

Purpose:

(Bagicha Singh)PCS,

Addl. CJSD/SDJM/Dasuya

UID no:PB0264