

SUMIT SACHDEVA VS PARAMJIT BATRA

Present: Complainant in person with counsel.

Complaint filed today. In order to have equal distribution of work, the present case is transferred to the court of Mr. Arjun Singh, Judicial Magistrate Ist Class, Amritsar, for 05.08.2017 for disposal in accordance with the law. Complainant is directed to appear before the said court on the date fixed at 09.30 AM Sharp Ahlmad is directed to send the file, complete in all respects, to the concerned court immediately.

Jodha Ram*

Amit Malhan
CJM 14.07.2017
PB 0250