

Dr. Ranjeet Vs. Ranjit Singh & others

Comi/27/15

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. T.R. Dutta, Adv.

No CW is present. Now the case is adjourned to 27.11.2017 for remaining evidence of the complainant subject to second last opportunity.

Date of order: 16.11.2017

G.K.

(Rupinder Singh),PCS

SDJM/Balachaur

UID No. PB0273

Next Date: 27.11.2017

Purpose _____