

Baksho vs. Kamaljit Singh @ Laddi Comi.27.18

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma Adv. Counsel for complainant.

Report of SHO, P.S Kathgarh has not been received. Let the same be awaited till 16.02.2019.

Date of order: 14.01.2019
(Sahil Kamboj)

(Rupinder Singh),PCS
SDJM/Balachaur
UID No. PB0273

Next Date: 16.02.2019

Purpose _____