

Nirvail Singh Vs Jaswant Kumar etc

Comi.268/2014

Present Sh.A.S.Dhillon Adv,counsel for complainant.

Sh.Shivdeep Mehta Adv,counsel for accused
Manohar Lal,Balwant Kumar, Sonia and Sheela
Wanti

Accused Jaswant Kumar & Kiran Bala on bail
with counsel Sh.Shivdeep Mehta Adv.

An applications seeking exemption of accused
Manohar Lal, Balwant Kumar and Sonia are allowed for
today as averments mentioned in the applications.

CW Dr. Sapna is present and cross-examined.
Complainant closed his precharge evidence. Now to come up
on 14.05.2019 for consideration on charge.

Gurbachan Singh

Munish Garg
SDJM/Patti

UID No. PB0310
Date:-07.05.2019