

Nirvail Singh Vs. Jaswant Kumar etc. 268.14.

Present: Complainant with his Sh. A.S. Dhillon, Adv.
Accused Sheela Wanti, Balwant Kumar, Manohar Lal, Jaswant
Kumar, Kiran and Sonia on bail with their counsel Sh.
Shivdeep Mehta, Adv.

No DW is present. Date is requested. Case is adjourned to
26.11.2019 for defence evidence of accused.

Date of Order:-20.11.2019.

Stenographer Gr-III Raju @ Raj Kumar.

(Munish Garg)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate Patti,
UID No. PB-0310