

Present :- Complainant with Counsel Sh. V.K.Bansal Advocate.

Accused on bail with Counsel Sh. Subash Chander Advocate.

**No DW is present. On request, present case stands adjourned to
09.01.2020 for defence evidence.**

Date of Order: 18.12.2019

Amarnath Steno-III

(Harjinder Singh)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00421