

Bhupinder Singh vs. Ahsok Kumar

COMI 27 2021

Present: Complainant with counsel Shri S.S. Wahla, Adv.

No preliminary evidence of the complainant is present today.

On request, the case is adjourned to 16.07.2024 for preliminary evidence of the complainant.

Date of Order: 12.06.2024

*Himani**

(Ramneet Kaur), PCS,
JMIC, Gurdaspur.
UID No.PB0326